①
②
③
小型液圧測定タイプ
アンプ内蔵型圧力トランスジューサ
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-750
名　称
Part name

● Voltage output mode
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-750  -  102  R  -  R2  -  1
シリーズ名　Series name
指示方式
Pressure reference 定格圧力　Rated pressure range
継手形状　Fitting
R1：R 1/8（M 5メネジ付）
R 1/8 with M 5 female screw
R2：R 1/4（M 5メネジ付）
R 1/4 with M 5 female screw
空欄 Blank：1.5m ケーブル付属
　　　　　　1.5m cable
1：ケーブル付属なし
　　Not attached
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
ケーブル付属　Cable
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
G：ゲージ圧
Gauge
102：0 ~ 100 kPa
352：0 ~ 350 kPa
103：0 ~ 1 MPa
353：0 ~ 3.5 MPa
102：0 ~ − 100 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa abs
102：− 100 ~ 100 kPa
302：− 100 ~ 300 kPa
V：ゲージ圧（負圧）
Gauge(Vacuum)
R：連成圧
Compound
A：絶対圧
Absolute
継手
形状
Fitting
PA-750
PA-750
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
一
般